

CNR No. DLNW01-009572-2025
Misc. DJ 1203-25
Manoj Jain v. Kunal Sharma

13.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Sarthak Sahni, Ld. counsel for applicant.

Respondent in person with Ld. counsel Sh. H.G.R.
Khattar.

As per directions, put up for further proceedings **on**

01.06.2026.

(Reader)